App No

06/2019/0142

06/2019/0234

06/2019/0244

06/2019/0250

06/2019/0253

06/2019/0272

06/2019/0273

Location

D6 Red Scar Industrial Estate, Longridge
Road, Preston, PR2 5NQ

10 and 11 Camden Place, Preston, PR1
3JL

Haighton Farm Cottage , Haighton

Green Lane, Preston, PR2 55Q

75 Fylde Road, Preston, PR1 2XQ

6 Marsh Lane, Preston, PR1 2XH

Abbotts Lodge , 141 Lightfoot Lane,
Preston, PR4 OAH

54 Woodplumpton Lane, Preston, PR3
5)L

Planning Applications Registered

Between 15/03/2019 and 22/03/2019

Proposal

Application for hazardous substances consent for
LPG storage tanks

Installation of uPVC windows, glass door, CCTV
cameras, exterior lighting and satellite dish
(retrospective)

Conversion of barn to 1no. dwelling and new
garage and access off Haighton Green Lane

1no. non-illuminated sign

Nine Storey 63no. bedroom hotel (Class C1) with
ancillary ground floor restaurant/bar, following
demolition of existing buildings

2no. dwellings (one with detached garage and one
with integral garage) following the demolition of
the existing stable block, and detached garage for
existing dwelling, together with access

Two storey rear extension

Valid Date

3/18/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/15/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/21/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/19/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/5/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/19/2019
12:00:00AM

3/20/2019
12:00:00 AM

Planning Officer

Jonathan Evans

Eline Malleret

Vanessa Cartwright-
Bremner

Jennifer Simpson

Ben Sandover

Jonathan Evans

Jennifer Simpson

Ward

Ribbleton

Town Centre

Preston Rural
East

University

Town Centre

Greyfriars

Preston Rural
East



06/2019/0274

06/2019/0283

06/2019/0291

06/2019/0294

06/2019/0295

06/2019/0296

06/2019/0297

06/2019/0298

06/2019/0299

06/2019/0300

Land at Station Lane

15 Langcliffe Road, Preston, PR2 6UE

Carr House Farm, Preston Road, Preston,
PR4 0TJ

138 Black Bull Lane, Preston, PR2 9XU

6 Cleveleys Avenue, Preston, PR2 3SP

67 EIm Avenue, Preston, PR2 1SS

Bank Hall Farm , 471 Garstang Road,

Preston, PR3 5JA

Bank Hall Farm , 471 Garstang Road,
Preston, PR3 5JA

Bolton Fold Farm, Haighton Green Lane,
Preston, PR2 55Q

102 Redwing Drive, Preston, PR2 9AS

1no. dwelling

Single storey rear extension

Prior notification submission for change of use
from agricultural building to 1no. dwelling ( Class
C3), with associated building operations

Single storey side and rear extension and detached
garage

Single storey rear extension following demolition of
conservatory

Single storey extension to side, and two storey and
single storey extension to rear, following demolition
of existing extension and part demolition of garage

Single storey side and rear extension, new chimney
and new window openings, and creation of new
vehicular access

Listed Building Consent for single storey side and
rear extension, new chimney and new window
openings, and creation of new vehicular access

Replacement of 1no. dwelling (retrospective)

Two storey front extension, front porch, and single
storey rear extension

3/11/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/14/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/21/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/13/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/13/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/19/2019
12:00:00AM

3/21/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/21/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/13/2019
12:00:00 AM

3/14/2019
12:00:00 AM

Vanessa Cartwright-
Bremner

Vanessa Cartwright-
Bremner

Jonathan Evans

Michele Evans

Jennifer Simpson

Jennifer Simpson

Michele Evans

Michele Evans

Vanessa Cartwright-

Bremner

Michele Evans

Preston Rural
North

Brookfield

Preston Rural
North

Greyfriars

Cadley

Larches

Preston Rural
East

Preston Rural
East

Preston Rural
East

Preston Rural
East



06/2019/0307

06/2019/0317

Red Scar Industrial Estate, Longridge
Road, Preston

82 Fishwick View, Preston, PR1 4QS

Amendment to planning permission 06/2015/1046
comprising of removal of acoustic and security
fence and replacement with a single palisade fence
(2.4m) (non-material amendment not subject to
consultation)

Single storey side and rear extension

3/20/2019  Franc Genley
12:00:00 AM

3/18/2019  Michele Evans
12:00:00 AM

Ribbleton

Fishwick



