Planning Applications Registered

Between 15/03/2019 and 22/03/2019

App No	Location	Proposal	Valid Date	Planning Officer	Ward
06/2019/0142	D6 Red Scar Industrial Estate, Longridge Road, Preston, PR2 5NQ	Application for hazardous substances consent for LPG storage tanks	3/18/2019 12:00:00 AM	Jonathan Evans	Ribbleton
06/2019/0234	10 and 11 Camden Place, Preston, PR1 3JL	Installation of uPVC windows, glass door, CCTV cameras, exterior lighting and satellite dish (retrospective)	3/15/2019 12:00:00 AM	Eline Malleret	Town Centre
06/2019/0244	Haighton Farm Cottage , Haighton Green Lane, Preston, PR2 5SQ	Conversion of barn to 1no. dwelling and new garage and access off Haighton Green Lane	3/21/2019 12:00:00 AM	Vanessa Cartwright- Bremner	Preston Rural East
06/2019/0250	75 Fylde Road, Preston, PR1 2XQ	1no. non-illuminated sign	3/19/2019 12:00:00 AM	Jennifer Simpson	University
06/2019/0253	6 Marsh Lane, Preston, PR1 2XH	Nine Storey 63no. bedroom hotel (Class C1) with ancillary ground floor restaurant/bar, following demolition of existing buildings	3/5/2019 12:00:00 AM	Ben Sandover	Town Centre
06/2019/0272	Abbotts Lodge , 141 Lightfoot Lane, Preston, PR4 0AH	2no. dwellings (one with detached garage and one with integral garage) following the demolition of the existing stable block, and detached garage for existing dwelling, together with access	3/19/2019 12:00:00AM	Jonathan Evans	Greyfriars
06/2019/0273	54 Woodplumpton Lane, Preston, PR3 5JL	Two storey rear extension	3/20/2019 12:00:00 AM	Jennifer Simpson	Preston Rural East

06/2019/0274	Land at Station Lane	1no. dwelling	3/11/2019 12:00:00 AM	Vanessa Cartwright- Bremner	Preston Rural North
06/2019/0283	15 Langcliffe Road, Preston, PR2 6UE	Single storey rear extension	3/14/2019 12:00:00 AM	Vanessa Cartwright- Bremner	Brookfield
06/2019/0291	Carr House Farm, Preston Road, Preston, PR4 0TJ	Prior notification submission for change of use from agricultural building to 1no. dwelling (Class C3), with associated building operations	3/21/2019 12:00:00 AM	Jonathan Evans	Preston Rural North
06/2019/0294	138 Black Bull Lane, Preston, PR2 9XU	Single storey side and rear extension and detached garage	3/13/2019 12:00:00 AM	Michele Evans	Greyfriars
06/2019/0295	6 Cleveleys Avenue, Preston, PR2 3SP	Single storey rear extension following demolition of conservatory	3/13/2019 12:00:00 AM	Jennifer Simpson	Cadley
06/2019/0296	67 Elm Avenue, Preston, PR2 1SS	Single storey extension to side, and two storey and single storey extension to rear, following demolition of existing extension and part demolition of garage	3/19/2019 12:00:00AM	Jennifer Simpson	Larches
06/2019/0297	Bank Hall Farm , 471 Garstang Road, Preston, PR3 5JA	Single storey side and rear extension, new chimney and new window openings, and creation of new vehicular access	3/21/2019 12:00:00 AM	Michele Evans	Preston Rural East
06/2019/0298	Bank Hall Farm , 471 Garstang Road, Preston, PR3 5JA	Listed Building Consent for single storey side and rear extension, new chimney and new window openings, and creation of new vehicular access	3/21/2019 12:00:00 AM	Michele Evans	Preston Rural East
06/2019/0299	Bolton Fold Farm, Haighton Green Lane, Preston, PR2 5SQ	Replacement of 1no. dwelling (retrospective)	3/13/2019 12:00:00 AM	Vanessa Cartwright- Bremner	Preston Rural East
06/2019/0300	102 Redwing Drive, Preston, PR2 9AS	Two storey front extension, front porch, and single storey rear extension	3/14/2019 12:00:00 AM	Michele Evans	Preston Rural East

06/2019/0307	Red Scar Industrial Estate, Longridge Road, Preston	Amendment to planning permission 06/2015/1046 comprising of removal of acoustic and security fence and replacement with a single palisade fence (2.4m) (non-material amendment not subject to consultation)	3/20/2019 12:00:00 AM	Franc Genley	Ribbleton
06/2019/0317	82 Fishwick View, Preston, PR1 4QS	Single storey side and rear extension	3/18/2019 12:00:00 AM	Michele Evans	Fishwick